
Route 21 



 
 

 

Pay Per Ride Rates

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00

Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50

Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50

Aged 5 and Younger No Charge

Day Pass Rates

Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00

Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)
$1.00

Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00

Monthly Passes $30.00

  Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00

Fixed Route Fares

Locations Serviced 

Palo Duro High School  
North Heights High School  
Residential Areas  
Thompson Memorial Park  
Amarillo Zoo  
Amarillo Water Park 
 Hamlet Shopping Center  
United Supermarket (Jason Ave)  
 

806-378-3095  
TTY 7-1-1 

Route 21 Weekday and Saturday Departure Times 
Out-Bound   In-Bound 

Transfer Sta-
tion Departure   

Buchanan & 
15th 

Jason & Palm 
(United)  

  
Funfest & NE 

24th 
Transfer Sta-
tion Arrival 

TS RC RJ   FN TS 

-- 6:20 6:27 AM   6:37 AM 6:51 AM 

7:00 AM 7:14 AM 7:26 AM   7:37 AM 7:51 AM 

8:00 AM 8:14 AM 8:26 AM   8:37 AM 8:51 AM 

9:00 AM 9:14 AM 9:26 AM   9:37 AM 9:51 AM 

10:00 AM 10:14 AM 10:26 AM   10:37 AM 10:51 AM 

11:00 AM 11:14 AM 11:26 AM   11:37 AM 11:51 AM 

12:00 PM 12:14 PM 12:26 PM   12:37 PM 12:51 PM 

1:00 PM 1:14 PM 1:26 PM   1:37 PM 1:51 PM 

2:00 PM 2:14 PM 2:26 PM   2:37 PM 2:51 PM 

3:00 PM 3:14 PM 3:26 PM   3:37 PM 3:51 PM 

4:00 PM 4:14 PM 4:26 PM   4:37 PM 4:51 PM 

5:00 PM 5:14 PM 5:26 PM   5:37 PM 5:51 PM 

6:00 PM 6:14 PM 6:26 PM   6:37 PM 6:51 PM 

    Highlighted Times operate Monday-Friday  


